TOOLS NEWS
Stable face milling under high-load conditions
Carbide shim anti fl y insert mechanism.
Powerful cutting action for improved effi ciency.
Cutter body resistant to high temperatures and corrosion.
New coated
grades now
included

ø101.6
øD12
ø18
ø22
ø50
ø63
ø200
ø250
ø80
ø100
ø125
ø160
ø315
ASX445
R D1 D2 L1 D9 L7 D8 D12 W1 L8
ASX445-050A03R a 3 50 63.0 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 0.5 6 1
ASX445-063A04R a 4 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 0.7 6 1
ASX445R08004C a 4 80 93.2 50 25.4 26 38 56 9.5 6 1.1 6 2
ASX445R10005D a 5 100 113.2 50 31.75 32 45 70 12.7 8 1.8 6 2
ASX445R12506E a 6 125 138.0 63 38.1 35 60 80 15.9 10 2.9 6 2
ASX445R16007F a 7 160 173.0 63 50.8 38 80 100 19.1 11 4.7 6 2
ASX445R20008K a 8 200 212.9 63 47.625 35 140 175 25.4 14.22 7.9 6 3
ASX445R25010K a 10 250 262.9 63 47.625 35 180 220 25.4 14.22 12.9 6 3
ASX445R31514P a 14 315 327.9 63 47.625 40 245 285 25.4 14.22 22.4 6 4
ASX445-050A04R a 4 50 63.0 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 0.4 6 1
ASX445-063A05R a 5 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 0.6 6 1
ASX445R08006C a 6 80 93.2 50 25.4 26 38 56 9.5 6 1.0 6 2
ASX445R10007D a 7 100 113.2 50 31.75 32 45 70 12.7 8 1.7 6 2
ASX445R12508E a 8 125 138.0 63 38.1 35 60 80 15.9 10 2.8 6 2
ASX445R16010F a 10 160 173.0 63 50.8 38 80 100 19.1 11 4.6 6 2
ASX445R20012K a 12 200 212.9 63 47.625 35 140 175 25.4 14.22 7.8 6 3
ASX445R25014K a 14 250 262.9 63 47.625 35 180 220 25.4 14.22 12.8 6 3
ASX445R31518P a 18 315 327.9 63 47.625 40 245 285 25.4 14.22 22.2 6 4
ASX445-050A05R a 5 50 63.0 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 0.4 6 1
ASX445-063A06R a 6 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 0.6 6 1
ASX445R08008C a 8 80 93.2 50 25.4 26 38 56 9.5 6 1.1 6 2
ASX445R10010D a 10 100 113.2 50 31.75 32 45 70 12.7 8 1.8 6 2
ASX445R12512E a 12 125 138.0 63 38.1 35 60 80 15.9 10 2.9 6 2
ASX445R16016F a 16 160 173.0 63 50.8 38 80 100 19.1 11 4.7 6 2
ASX445R20020K a 20 200 212.9 63 47.625 35 140 175 25.4 14.22 7.8 6 3
ASX445R25024K a 24 250 262.9 63 47.625 35 180 220 25.4 14.22 12.8 6 3
ASX445R31528P a 28 315 327.9 63 47.625 40 245 285 25.4 14.22 21.8 6 4
y
C H :45°
A.R :+20°─+23°
R.R :-13°─ -10°

øD12
W1
øD12
ø50
ø63
ø80
ø100
ø125
ø160 ø200
ø250
ø315
ø50, ø63
R D1 D2 L1 D9 L7 D8 D12 W1 L8
ASX445-050A03R a 3 50 63.0 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 0.5 6 1
ASX445-063A04R a 4 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 0.7 6 1
ASX445-080A04R a 4 80 93.2 50 27 23 13 56 12.4 7 1.0 6 2
ASX445-100A05R a 5 100 113.2 50 32 26 17 70 14.4 8 1.6 6 2
ASX445-125B06R a 6 125 138.0 63 40 32 56 80 16.4 9 2.4 6 3
ASX445-160C07R a 7 160 173.0 63 40 29 56 100 16.4 9 3.9 6 4
ASX445-200C08R a 8 200 212.9 63 60 32 135 155 25.7 14.22 6.7 6 5
ASX445-250C10R a 10 250 262.9 63 60 32 174 200 25.7 14.22 10.5 6 5
ASX445-315C14R a 14 315 327.9 80 60 57 256.8 285 25.7 14.22 22.4 6 5
ASX445-050A04R a 4 50 63.0 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 0.4 6 1
ASX445-063A05R a 5 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 0.6 6 1
ASX445-080A06R a 6 80 93.2 50 27 23 13 56 12.4 7 0.9 6 2
ASX445-100A07R a 7 100 113.2 50 32 26 17 70 14.4 8 1.5 6 2
ASX445-125B08R a 8 125 138.0 63 40 32 56 80 16.4 9 2.3 6 3
ASX445-160C10R a 10 160 173.0 63 40 29 56 100 16.4 9 3.6 6 4
ASX445-200C12R a 12 200 212.9 63 60 32 135 155 25.7 14.22 5.8 6 5
ASX445-250C14R a 14 250 262.9 63 60 32 174 200 25.7 14.22 10.6 6 5
ASX445-315C18R a 18 315 327.9 80 60 57 256.8 285 25.7 14.22 22.2 6 5
ASX445-050A05R a 5 50 63.0 40 22 20 11 45 10.4 6.3 0.4 6 1
ASX445-063A06R a 6 63 75.9 40 22 20 11 50 10.4 6.3 0.6 6 1
ASX445-080A08R a 8 80 93.2 50 27 23 13 56 12.4 7 0.9 6 2
ASX445-100A10R a 10 100 113.2 50 32 26 17 70 14.4 8 1.5 6 2
ASX445-125B12R a 12 125 138.0 63 40 32 56 80 16.4 9 2.3 6 3
ASX445-160C16R a 16 160 173.0 63 40 29 56 100 16.4 9 3.6 6 4
ASX445-200C20R a 20 200 212.9 63 60 32 135 155 25.7 14.22 6.5 6 5
ASX445-250C24R a 24 250 262.9 63 60 32 174 200 25.7 14.22 10.3 6 5
ASX445-315C28R a 28 315 327.9 80 60 57 256.8 285 25.7 14.22 21.8 6 5
C H :45°
A.R :+20°─+23°
R.R :-13°─ -10°
T :+4°49′─+9°53′

itc
h
Over ø80
5
øD
4
L2
L1
øD
2
øD
1
45°
ap
R D1 D2 L1 D4 L2
ASX445R503S32 a 3 50 63.0 125 32 40 6
ASX445R634S32 a 4 63 75.9 125 32 40 6
ASX445R804S32 a 4 80 93.2 125 32 40 6
y
* *
ASX445 STASX445N WCS503507H TPS35 TIP15T HKY35R
z x c